Source

Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon

Import & Export

Exit
Exit
Exit
Exit
Exit

Date
2025-08-10
2025-07-29
2025-07-18
2025-06-30
2025-06-12

Rosewood Order Fulfillment Report

Visit: https://atozwoodcompany.com/

Mail: info@atozwoodcompany.com
HS code Product Description Buyers
44039930 ROUGH-SAWN AFRICAN ROSEWOOD LUMBER FOR LUXURY FUF PARIS LUXE INTERIOR DESIGNS SAS
44039930 PREMIUM ROSEWOOD LOGS FOR MUSICAL INSTRUMENT PROD JAPAN STRINGED INSTRUMENTS CO. LTD
44039930 KILN-DRIED ROSEWOOD PANELS FOR HANDCRAFTED BOAT INT NORWEGIAN LUXURY YACHTS AS
44039930 SELECT-GRADE ROSEWOOD BEAMS FOR CUSTOM ARCHITECTL DUBAI ELITE CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS
44039930 AFRICAN ROSEWOOD SLABS FOR BESPOKE CARVING PROJECT LONDON HANDCRAFTED INTERIORS LTD

Supplier
AtoZ Wood Company
AtoZ Wood Company
AtoZ Wood Company
AtoZ Wood Company
AtoZ Wood Company

Weight (kg)
78,560.00
82,710.00
80,420.00
85,190.00
79,980.00

Quantity (m?3) Purpose Country
193.5 France
202.9 Ireland
198.6 Vietnam
210.4 UAE
195.2 Philippines

Origin Country
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon



