## Rosewood Order Fulfillment Report



## Visit: https://atozwoodcompany.com/

Mail: info@atozwoodcompany.com

Source	Import & Export	Date	HS code	Product Description	Buyers	Supplier	Weight (kg)	Quantity (m³) Purpose Country	<b>Origin Country</b>
Cameroon	Exit	2025-08-10	44039930	ROUGH-SAWN AFRICAN ROSEWOOD LUMBER FOR LUXURY FUF	PARIS LUXE INTERIOR DESIGNS SAS	AtoZ Wood Company	78,560.00	193.5 France	Cameroon
Cameroon	Exit	2025-07-29	44039930	PREMIUM ROSEWOOD LOGS FOR MUSICAL INSTRUMENT PROD	JAPAN STRINGED INSTRUMENTS CO. LTD	AtoZ Wood Company	82,710.00	202.9 Ireland	Cameroon
Cameroon	Exit	2025-07-18	44039930	KILN-DRIED ROSEWOOD PANELS FOR HANDCRAFTED BOAT INT	NORWEGIAN LUXURY YACHTS AS	AtoZ Wood Company	80,420.00	198.6 Vietnam	Cameroon
Cameroon	Exit	2025-06-30	44039930	SELECT-GRADE ROSEWOOD BEAMS FOR CUSTOM ARCHITECTU	DUBAI ELITE CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS	AtoZ Wood Company	85,190.00	210.4 UAE	Cameroon
Cameroon	Exit	2025-06-12	44039930	AFRICAN ROSEWOOD SLABS FOR BESPOKE CARVING PROJECT	LONDON HANDCRAFTED INTERIORS LTD	AtoZ Wood Company	79,980.00	195.2 Philippines	Cameroon